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Practice odd numbers

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:01:38

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
(259) Glenn Coldenhoff
1 11:10:44.509 2:13.119 1:02.059 1:11.060
2 11:12:44.733 2:00.224 57.243 1:02.981
3 11:15:05.661 2:20.928 1:08.812 1:12.116
4 11:17:35.780 2:30.119 1:13.873 1:16.246
5 11:21:12.771 3:36.991 2:22.466 1:14.525
6 11:23:09.888 55.929 1:01.188
7 11:25:46.636 2:36.748 1:12.291 1:24.457
8 11:28:14.445 2:27.809 1:10.427 1:17.382
(997) Nathan Watson
1 11:10:50.022 2:09.394 1:01.046 1:08.348
2 11:12:56.721 2:06.699 59.324 1:07.375
3 11:15:12.445 2:15.724 1:03.522 1:12.202
4 11:17:30.951 2:18.506 1:05.334 1:13.172
5 11:19:28.575 1:57.624 55.409 1:02.215
6 11:21:55.698 2:27.123 1:10.313 1:16.810
7 11:23:53.063 55.515 1:01.850
8 11:26:21.063 2:28.000 1:13.352 1:14.648
9 11:30:18.324 3:57.261 2:48.905 1:08.356
10 11:32:22.649 2:04.325 58.065 1:06.260
(29) Henry Jacobi
1 11:12:01.657 2:22.513 1:09.431 1:13.082
2 11:14:30.889 2:29.232 1:17.183 1:12.049
3 11:16:48.080 2:17.191 1:04.977 1:12.214
4 11:18:46.126 56.919 1:01.127
5 11:22:59.254 4:13.128 2:44.865 1:28.263
6 11:25:17.632 2:18.378 58.596 1:19.782
7 11:27:17.169 1:59.537 57.677 1:01.860
8 11:31:42.353 4:25.184 3:06.641 1:18.543
(163) Ceriel Klein Kromhof
1 11:11:25.676 2:05.794 1:02.555 1:03.239
2 11:13:26.270 2:00.594 57.595 1:02.999
3 11:15:57.054 2:30.784 1:10.378 1:20.406
4 11:17:55.457 56.027 1:02.376
5 11:23:41.351 5:45.894 4:23.188 1:22.706
6 11:26:03.675 2:22.324 1:01.623 1:20.701
7 11:31:24.023 5:20.348 3:59.720 1:20.628
8 11:33:40.217 2:16.194 58.176 1:18.018
(91) Jeremy Seewer
1 11:10:52.790 2:10.338 1:01.085 1:09.253
2 11:12:59.896 2:07.106 59.821 1:07.285
3 11:15:09.894 2:09.998 59.412 1:10.586
4 11:17:20.073 2:10.179 58.921 1:11.258
5 11:21:15.160 3:55.087 2:39.735 1:15.352
6 11:23:14.212 1:59.052 57.196 1:01.856
7 11:25:57.933 2:43.721 1:10.775 1:32.946
8 11:27:57.176 1:59.243 57.506 1:01.737
9 11:30:23.597 2:26.421 1:04.429 1:21.992
10 11:32:22.397 57.017 1:01.783
(5) Kevin Wouts
1 11:12:33.146 2:51.446 1:10.590 1:40.856
2 11:14:36.603 2:03.457 59.021 1:04.436
3 11:16:39.756 2:03.153 59.838 1:03.315
4 11:23:22.732 6:42.976 5:31.234 1:11.742
5 11:25:22.434 1:59.702 57.276 1:02.426
6 11:27:54.763 2:32.329 1:20.222 1:12.107
7 11:30:12.209 2:17.446 58.978 1:18.468
8 11:32:11.385 57.265 1:01.911

(727) Boris Maillard
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
1 11:11:40.938 2:16.846 1:05.356 1:11.490
2 11:13:52.782 2:11.844 1:02.755 1:09.089
3 11:16:01.043 2:08.261 1:01.812 1:06.449
4 11:18:39.665 2:38.622 1:15.790 1:22.832
5 11:20:59.096 2:19.431 1:04.112 1:15.319
6 11:23:00.754 58.196 1:03.462
7 11:25:39.180 2:38.426 1:17.212 1:21.214
8 11:29:52.321 4:13.141 2:52.087 1:21.054
9 11:31:54.297 2:01.976 58.410 1:03.566

(71) Christian Brockel
1 11:11:35.063 2:18.886 1:06.142 1:12.744
2 11:14:01.497 2:26.434 1:08.415 1:18.019
3 11:16:05.049 2:03.552 59.769 1:03.783
4 11:18:09.680 2:04.631 59.053 1:05.578
5 11:24:59.191 6:49.511 5:33.225 1:16.286
6 11:27:01.176 .985 57.948 1:04.037
7 11:29:03.541 2:02.365 58.153 1:04.212
(75) Peter Irt
1 11:10:54.649 2:09.733 1:02.338 1:07.395
2 11:13:00.854 2:06.205 59.888 1:06.317
3 11:15:06.540 2:05.686 59.781 1:05.905
4 11:17:08.569 2:02.029 58.208 1:03.821
5 11:22:22.561 5:13.992 3:58.977 1:15.015
6 11:24:25.482 2:02.921 59.305 1:03.616
7 11:26:27.470 58.038 1:03.950
8 11:30:35.557 4:08.087 2:51.722 1:16.365
9 11:33:22.056 2:46.499 56.915 1:49.584
(149) Dennis Ullrich
1 11:11:56.292 2:22.116 1:05.262 1:16.854
2 11:14:07.796 2:11.504 1:02.976 1:08.528
3 11:16:19.693 2:11.897 1:03.444 1:08.453
4 11:18:40.245 2:20.552 1:03.466 1:17.086
5 11:20:54.546 2:14.301 1:01.428 1:12.873
6 11:22:56.798 57.875 1:04.377
7 11:25:24.434 2:27.636 1:10.160 1:17.476
8 11:27:41.054 2:16.620 1:03.665 1:12.955
9 11:29:46.915 2:05.861 1:00.909 1:04.952
10 11:32:11.580 2:24.665 1:08.472 1:16.193
(167) Stuart Edmonds
1 11:11:22.382 2:18.390 1:05.594 1:12.796
2 11:13:49.782 2:27.400 1:07.742 1:19.658
3 11:16:02.884 2:13.102 1:06.233 1:06.869
4 11:18:08.240 2:05.356 1:00.520 1:04.836
5 11:21:58.346 3:50.106 2:32.686 1:17.420
6 11:24:00.785 59.093 1:03.346
7 11:27:26.431 3:25.646 2:17.397 1:08.249
8 11:29:29.998 2:03.567 59.995 1:03.572
9 11:33:50.036 4:20.038 2:54.063 1:25.975
(941) Jeffrey Meurs
1 11:11:09.139 2:14.147 1:05.392 1:08.755
2 11:13:15.973 2:06.834 59.740 1:07.094
3 11:15:53.406 2:37.433 1:19.529 1:17.904
4 11:20:15.291 4:21.885 3:14.115 1:07.770
5 11:22:19.371 59.133 1:04.947
6 11:24:52.610 2:33.239 1:07.024 1:26.215
7 11:28:36.928 3:44.318 2:28.001 1:16.317
8 11:30:41.940 2:05.012 59.975 1:05.037
9 11:33:04.137 2:22.197 1:03.376 1:18.821
(209) Davey Janssen
1 11:11:57.398 2:28.237 1:09.301 1:18.936

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se
Clerk of the course Stephan Saring:

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:

Jury President Olaf Noack:

Printed: 15.08.2015 11:34:49

/'-’.(

posted at:

Reg. Nr MX 35/15

h

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Camp Company
Page 1/2



M € suzuxi

DMSB

young
generation

&) z2amx

ADAC MX Masters Lichtenvoorde

Klasse 1 Masters

Practice odd numbers

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:01:38

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
2 11:14:19.655 2:22.257 1:08.475 1:13.782
3 11:16:28.914 2:09.259 1:02.215 1:07.044
4 11:18:37.710 2:08.796 1:01.298 1:07.498
5 11:21:05.188 2:27.478 1:10.675 1:16.803
6 11:23:09.645 59.112 1:05.345
7 11:25:44.362 2:34.717 1:13.931 1:20.786
8 11:27:57.915 2:13.553 1:05.734 1:07.819
9 11:30:25.633 2:27.718 1:09.149 1:18.569

10 11:32:31.010 2:05.377 59.689 1:05.688

(161) Lars Reuther
1 11:12:38.044 3:22.848 2:08.995 1:13.853
2 11:15:11.222 2:33.178 1:16.999 1:16.179
3 11:17:39.365 2:28.143 1:01.913 1:26.230
4 11:21:46.642 4:07.277 2:56.917 1:10.360
5 11:23:56.880 2:10.238 1:01.717 1:08.521
6 11:28:19.607 4:22.727 3:09.712 1:13.015
7 11:30:29.770 1:01.284 1:08.879
8 11:33:17.168 2:47.398 1:01.497 1:45.901
(153) Matthias Walczuch
1 11:11:55.295 2:29.476 1:09.645 1:19.831
2 11:14:16.106 2:20.811 1:08.849 1:11.962
3 11:16:37.369 2:21.263 1:08.161 1:13.102
4 11:18:56.463 2:19.094 1:03.475 1:15.619
5 11:21:25.927 2:29.464 1:12.331 1:17.133
6 11:26:52.332 5:26.405 4:11.299 1:15.106
7 11:29:11.416 2:19.084 1:06.287 1:12.797
8 11:31:21.636 1:02.155 1:08.065
9 11:34:01.825 2:40.189 1:16.507 1:23.682
(981) Maik Schaller
1 11:11:12.720 2:18.517 1:05.893 1:12.624
2 11:13:23.768 1:02.170 1:08.878
3 11:15:46.413 2:22.645 1:05.058 1:17.587
4 11:21:24.069 5:37.656 4:14.930 1:22.726
5 11:23:35.484 2:11.415 1:03.829 1:07.586
6 11:25:48.216 2:12.732 1:03.626 1:09.106
7 11:31:51.212 6:02.996 4:45.984 1:17.012
(159) Tobias Linke
1 11:11:15.568 2:15.951 1:04.819 1:11.132
2 11:13:27.182 1:02.668 1:08.946
3 11:15:40.439 2:13.257 1:04.129 1:09.128
4 11:17:52.768 2:12.329 1:03.084 1:09.245
5 11:22:50.279 4:57.511 3:30.856 1:26.655
6 11:25:04.684 2:14.405 1:04.138 1:10.267
7 11:27:19.354 2:14.670 1:04.810 1:09.860
8 11:30:01.457 2:42.103 1:20.172 1:21.931
9 11:32:16.340 2:14.883 1:04.092 1:10.791
(443) Niklas Raths
1 11:12:05.764 2:28.677 1:08.954 1:19.723
2 11:14:26.610 2:20.846 1:06.825 1:14.021
3 11:16:53.229 2:26.619 1:11.183 1:15.436
4 11:21:31.853 4:38.624 3:22.379 1:16.245
5 11:23:45.242 1:03.792 1:09.597
6 11:28:55.684 5:10.442 3:48.784 1:21.658
7 11:31:11.612 2:15.928 1:06.065 1:09.863
8 11:33:50.911 2:39.299 1:16.289 1:23.010
(191) Marcel Reuther
1 11:12:20.866 2:53.749 1:38.445 1:15.304
2 11:14:45.268 2:24.402 1:06.892 1:17.510
3 11:17:04.465 2:19.197 1:07.082 1:12.115
4 11:20:07.275 3:02.810 1:27.059 1:35.751
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1Tm S$2Tm
5 11:22:51.297 2:44.022 1:10.253 1:33.769
6 11:25:25.269 2:33.972 1:05.808 1:28.164
7 11:28:12.528 2:47.259 1:17.413 1:29.846
8 11:31:05.396 2:52.868 1:27.860 1:25.008
9 11:33:20.387 1:03.486 1:11.505

(869) Daniel Kéder
1 11:11:53.516 2:25.692 1:08.907 1:16.785
2 11:14:22.296 2:28.780 1:11.262 1:17.518
3 11:16:51.321 2:29.025 1:07.549 1:21.476
4 11:21:34.027 4:42.706 3:22.627 1:20.079
5 11:23:50.381 1:04.415 1:11.939
6 11:26:13.099 2:22.718 1:07.684 1:15.034
7 11:29:06.145 2:53.046 1:28.001 1:25.045
8 11:31:27.344 2:21.199 1:07.119 1:14.080

(787) Thorsten Lindenmeyer
1 11:12:10.099 2:33.688 1:13.873 1:19.815
2 11:14:37.380 2:27.281 1:10.747 1:16.534
3 11:16:59.816 2:22.436 1:08.464 1:13.972
4 11:19:43.583 2:43.767 1:18.172 1:25.595
5 11:27:37.056 7:53.473 6:37.855 1:15.618
6 11:29:58.047 1:08.459 1:12.532
7 11:32:55.053 2:57.006 1:21.700 1:35.306

(55) Patrik Bender
1 11:11:54.572 2:30.532 1:10.285 1:20.247
2 11:14:25.083 2:30.511 1:14.736 1:15.775
3 11:16:57.904 2:32.821 1:15.929 1:16.892
4 11:22:04.159 5:06.255 3:48.046 1:18.209
5 11:24:28.183 2:24.024 1:09.007 1:15.017
6 11:26:50.093 1:07.927 1:13.983
7 11:31:38.301 4:48.208 3:12.620 1:35.588
8 11:34:00.538 2:22.237 1:08.135 1:14.102
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